
Sl No Name of student Roll No Branch Company Name Package (LPA)
1 JAYA VISHWAKARMA 1900560100049 CSE PAYTM 7.50
2 SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA 1900560100091 CSE Nagarro 4.20
3 MANASHVI SRIVASTAVA 1900560100056 CSE Leewayhertz 3.00
4 Aditi Pandey 2100560700003 MBA Hike Education 5.80
5 SHIVAM VISHWAKARMA 1900560100091 CSE Vinove Software 4.50
6 KARTIK VERMA 1900560100050 CSE Vinove Software 4.50
7 ABHISHEK SINGH 1900560400003 ME GVK Emri 3.00
8 ALOK KUMAR 1900560400006 ME GVK Emri 3.00
9 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 1900560400013 ME GVK Emri 3.00

10 ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA 1900560400014 ME GVK Emri 3.00
11 MOSAHAB ALI 1900560400018 ME GVK Emri 3.00
12 PRAKASH PATEL 1900560400020 ME GVK Emri 3.00
13 PURNESH CHANDRA YADAV 1900560400021 ME GVK Emri 3.00
14 RAJ SHARMA 1900560400022 ME GVK Emri 3.00
15 UTKARSH PRAJAPATI 1900560400027 ME GVK Emri 3.00
16 ABHISHEK PANDEY 2000560409001 ME GVK Emri 3.00
17 VIPUL KUMAR SINGH 2000560409007 ME GVK Emri 3.00
18 ANANT SINGH 1900560400007 ME GVK Emri 3.00
19 Harshit Singh 1900560100045 CSE Freecharge 9.00
20 SHRISHTI CHAUDHARY 1900560100097 CSE Vinove Software 4.50
21 MEDHAVI MADDHESHIA 1900560310015 ECE Pregrad 3.50
22 Divyanshi Agarwal 2100560700021 MBA Pregrad 3.50
23 Vineeta Tripathi 2100560700055 MBA Pregrad 3.50
24 Aditi Pandey 2100560700003 MBA Smart Data 3.60
25 ADITI SINGH 1900560100010 CSE Tech Mahindra 3.50
26 ANAM PARVEEN 1900560100019 CSE Tech Mahindra 3.50
27 ARPITA SINGH 1900560100029 CSE Tech Mahindra 3.50
28 HARSHITA SRIVASTAVA 1900560100046 CSE Tech Mahindra 3.50
29 MANASHVI SRIVASTAVA 1900560100056 CSE Tech Mahindra 3.50
30 MUDIT MISHRA 1900560100062 CSE Tech Mahindra 3.50
31 Tushar Banodhiya 1900560100109 CSE Tech Mahindra 3.50
32 VISHAL GUPTA 1900560130052 IT Tech Mahindra 3.50
33 ABHISHEK YADAV 1900560100009 CSE Unify Cloud 3.40
34 KUMARI ARPITA ANAND 1900560100028 CSE Unify Cloud 3.40
35 Ayush Chaturvedi 1900560100036 CSE Unify Cloud 3.40
36 MANASHVI SRIVASTAVA 1900560100056 CSE Unify Cloud 3.40
37 PRACHI SINGH 1900560100070 CSE Unify Cloud 3.40
38 Richa Verma 1900560100078 CSE Unify Cloud 3.40
39 RIYA YADAV 1900560100080 CSE Unify Cloud 3.40
40 Yash Bajpai 1900560100124 CSE Unify Cloud 3.40
41 MANJUL YADAV 1900560130022 IT Unify Cloud 3.40
42 KESHAV SHARMA 1900560100052 CSE Brevistay 3.75
43 Shubhi kesarwani 1900560100100 CSE Brevistay 3.75
44 Akanksha Singh Tomar 2100560700005 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
45 ASHIT SAXENA 2100560700014 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
46 AYUSHI SINGH 2100560700019 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
47 Jasim khan 2100560700025 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
48 Manav malhotra 2100560700030 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
49 Meghna Srivastava 2100560700032 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
50 RASHI GUPTA 2100560700039 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
51 SAMRIDDH RAMAN 2100560700042 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
52 SARSWAT PRATAP SINGH 2100560700043 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
53 UTKARSH NIGAM 2100560700053 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
54 Vineeta Tripathi 2100560700055 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
55 Priyanshi Rastogi 2100560700036 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
56 Jyoti dwivedi 2100560700026 MBA ICICI Prudential Life Insurance 2.60
57 ATUL KUMAR 2100560700016 MBA Vinove Software 4.50
58 SHIVANGI AGRAWAL 2100560700046 MBA SRVA EDUCATION 5.10
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59 SHWETA TRIPATHI 2100560700049 MBA SRVA EDUCATION 5.10
60 RISHI DEV MISHRA 1900560100079 CSE Virtusa 5.00
61 UTKARSH NIGAM 2100560700053 MBA Aayan India 3.75
62 ARYAN SINGH 2100560700013 MBA Aayan India 3.75
63 Meghna Srivastava 2100560700032 MBA Aayan India 3.75
64 Tarun Singh 1900560310025 ECE VODAFONE IDEA 5.50
65 Ayush Rastogi 1900560310011 ECE VODAFONE IDEA 5.50
66 AKANKSHA VERMA 1900560100014 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
67 Anushka Upadhyay 1900560100025 CSE TCS NQT 7.00
68 Harshit Singh 1900560100045 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
69 JAYA VISHWAKARMA 1900560100049 CSE TCS NQT 7.00
70 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA 1900560100064 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
71 PRACHI SINGH 1900560100070 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
72 Richa Verma 1900560100078 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
73 SAURABH SINGH 1900560100086 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
74 Suyash Shukla 1900560100105 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
75 SWARAJ PRAJAPTI 1900560100106 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
76 UMANG KUMAR SISODIA 1900560100110 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
77 KUMARI ARPITA ANAND 1900560100028 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
78 FAIZ ALAM 1900560100040 CSE TCS NQT 7.00
79 FARMAN ALI 1900560100041 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
80 KARTIK VERMA 1900560100050 CSE TCS NQT 7.50
81 AYUSH VERMA 1900560100037 CSE TCS NQT 3.36
82 ADITYA SINGH 1900560130002 IT TCS NQT 3.36
83 MRIGENDRA SINGH 1900560130027 IT TCS NQT 3.36
84 TAVISH SINGH 1900560130050 IT TCS NQT 3.36
85 ANAM PARVEEN 1900560100019 CSE Cloud Analogy 3.50
86 AYUSH VERMA 1900560100037 CSE Cloud Analogy 3.50
87 KESHAV SHARMA 1900560100052 CSE Smart Data 3.60
88 UMANG KUMAR SISODIA 1900560100110 CSE Smart Data 3.60
89 VIVEK PATEL 1900560100122 CSE Smart Data 3.60
90 VISHAL GUPTA 1900560130052 IT Smart Data 3.60
91 ANMOL RASTOGI 2100560700009 MBA Externclub 3.50
92 Ayushi singh 2100560700018 MBA Externclub 3.50
93 Rishabh Mishra 2100560700041 MBA Externclub 3.50
94 UTKARSH NIGAM 2100560700053 MBA Externclub 3.50
95 Divyanshi Agarwal 2100560700021 MBA Externclub 3.50
96 Iqra Khan 1900560500042 B.Pharma Nestle Nutrition 6.50
97 Aditi Pandey 2100560700003 MBA Mavericks Education 7.32
98 UTKARSH NIGAM 2100560700053 MBA Learning Routes Pvt Ltd 6.30

99
UTKARSH NIGAM 2100560700053 MBA BlueStone Jewellery and Lifestyle Pvt Ltd. 4.50

100 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA 1900560100064 CSE Jalan Technologies 3.00
101 SAHIL SINGH 2000560009004 CE Tech Interio 2.50
102 ABHAY SINGH 1900560000004 CE Tech Interio 2.50
103 LAV KUSH KUMAR 1900560000010 CE Power Mech Projects 2.16
104 NITISH YADAV 1900560000013 CE Power Mech Projects 2.16
105 RITIK CHAURASIA 1900560000016 CE Power Mech Projects 2.16
106 MOHAMMAD FARAZ 1900560000011 CE Power Mech Projects 2.16
107 MANASHVI SRIVASTAVA 1900560100056 CSE Aurionpro 4.50
108 RISHI DEV MISHRA 1900560100079 CSE Vesimplify 6.00
109 Divyanshi Agarwal 2100560700021 MBA ICICI Home Finance 5.00
110 Aditi Pandey 2100560700003 MBA ICICI BANK 3.70
111 Astha Chaurasia 2100560700015 MBA ICICI BANK 3.70
112 Meghna Srivastava 2100560700032 MBA ICICI BANK 3.70
113 Pankaj Gupta 2100560700034 MBA ICICI BANK 3.70
114 SHIVANGI AGRAWAL 2100560700046 MBA ICICI BANK 3.70
115 ADITI SINGH 1900560100010 CSE XenonStack 7.50
116 ARPITA SINGH 1900560100029 CSE XenonStack 7.50
117 Harshit Singh 1900560100045 CSE XenonStack 7.50
118 VAIBHAV AGARWAL 1900560100114 CSE XenonStack 7.50



119 VIVEK PATEL 1900560100122 CSE XenonStack 7.50
120 OM SINGH 1900560130029 IT XenonStack 7.50
121 FAIZ ALAM 1900560100040 CSE XenonStack 7.50
122 Vishap gautam 1900560310028 ECE AVL Technical Center Pvt.Ltd. 4.50
123 Ayushi Singh 2100560700017 MBA ICICI Securities 4.50
124 Giriraj 2100560700022 MBA ICICI Securities 4.50
125 Janvi Singh 2100560700024 MBA ICICI Securities 4.50
126 Rakhi Singh 2100560700037 MBA ICICI Securities 4.50
127 SHWETA TRIPATHI 2100560700049 MBA ICICI Securities 4.50
128 AANCHAL SINGH 1900560100002 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
129 AKARSH DWIVEDI 1900560100015 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
130 ASHWANI PATHAK 1900560100032 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
131 Bhuiyash kumar 1900560100038 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
132 KHUSHI BHARDWAJ 1900560100055 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
133 PRIYA PATEL 1900560100075 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
134 Shreya Mishra 1900560100096 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
135 SUSHMITA ANAND 1900560100104 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
136 TANYA SINGH 1900560100108 CSE Mobiloitte 3.00
137 Pragya Tiwari 1900560310017 ECE Mobiloitte 3.00
138 AMZAD SHAH 1900560130006 IT Mobiloitte 3.00
139 MANSI NIGAM 2000560209001 EE Power Mech Projects 2.16
140 SAMRIDDH RAMAN 2100560700042 MBA Inlead Electronics Pvt. Ltd. 2.00
141 Mayank kandpal 2100560700031 MBA IndiaMART 3.00-4.00
142 Ravikash Verma 2100560700040 MBA IndiaMART 3.00-4.00
143 Rakhi Singh 2100560700037 MBA IndiaMART 3.00-4.00
144 SHWETA TRIPATHI 2100560700049 MBA IndiaMART 3.00-4.00
145 NIKHIL RAWAT 1900560310016 ECE Mobiloitte 3.00
146 ABHINAV PRAKASH 1900560100006 CSE Acro Technologies Ind.Pvt. Ltd 4.50
147 Akanksha Singh Tomar 2100560700005 MBA Skolar 6.00
148 Arpit Vishwakarma 2100560700011 MBA Skolar 6.00
149 Ayushi singh 2100560700018 MBA Skolar 6.00
150 MAHIMA AGARWAL 2100560700029 MBA Skolar 6.00
151 Priyanshi Rastogi 2100560700036 MBA Skolar 6.00
152 Rishabh Mishra 2100560700041 MBA Skolar 6.00
153 TAUFEEQ SIDDIQUI 2100560700051 MBA Skolar 6.00
154 Pankaj Gupta 2100560700034 MBA NEROLAC PAINTS 4.25
155 TAUFEEQ SIDDIQUI 2100560700051 MBA Bandhan Bank 4.50
156 Rakhi Singh 2100560700037 MBA Bandhan Bank 4.50
157 Akanksha Singh Tomar 2100560700005 MBA JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK 3.00
158 Alok kumar singh 2100560700007 MBA JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK 3.00
159 KUSHAGRA SRIVASTAVA 2100560700028 MBA JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK 3.00
160 SHIVANKUR TRIPATHI 1900560130044 IT Byjus 7.50-8.50
161 TRIPTI VIKRAM 2100560700052 MBA Genpact 2.50
162 Janvi Singh 2100560700024 MBA Genpact 2.50
163 ANKIT JAISWAL 1900560200002 EE Luminous Power 5.00
164 ANKIT JAISWAL 1900560200002 EE Jindal Saw 4.70
165 VIPUL KUMAR SINGH 2000560409007 ME Jindal Saw 4.70
166 Anuj Kumar Saroj 1900560200003 EE Texmo Industries 2.16
167 PADMESH PANDEY 2000560209002 EE Texmo Industries 2.16
168 ABHISHEK SINGH 1900560400003 ME Texmo Industries 2.16
169 ANKIT SINGH CHAUHAN 1900560400009 ME Texmo Industries 2.16
170 ANKUR VERMA 1900560400010 ME Texmo Industries 2.16
171 ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA 1900560400014 ME Texmo Industries 2.16
172 AKASH VERMA 1900560400005 ME JBM 2.40
173 MANASHVI SRIVASTAVA 1900560100056 CSE HSBC 9.00
174 Anuj Singh 1900560310006 ECE Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
175 MEDHAVI MADDHESHIA 1900560310015 ECE Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
176 Prashant awasthi 1900560310019 ECE Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
177 Utkarsh Verma 1900560310027 ECE Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
178 Yuvraj Singh 1900560310029 ECE Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
179 SAURAV RAJ 2000560209004 EE Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16



180 ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA 1900560400014 ME Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
181 SHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2000560409005 ME Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
182 TIWARI RUPESH BHUPENDRA 2000560409006 ME Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
183 ANKIT SINGH CHAUHAN 1900560400009 ME Rialto Enterprises Pvt Ltd 2.16
184 ANIKET SINGH 1900560130007 IT TCS NQT 7.00
185 RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA 1900560130038 IT TCS NQT 7.00
186 Akshat Gupta 1900560100017 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
187 ARPITA SINGH 1900560100029 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
188 AVNEESH SRIVASTAV 1900560100035 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
189 Ayush Chaturvedi 1900560100036 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
190 Bhuiyash kumar 1900560100038 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
191 KHUSHI VERMA 1900560100053 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
192 RIYA YADAV 1900560100080 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
193 Sankalp Maheshwari 1900560100083 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
194 Satyam Jaiswal 1900560100085 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.50
195 Shreya Mishra 1900560100096 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
196 Srishti Srivastava 1900560100102 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
197 VAIBHAV AGARWAL 1900560100114 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.50
198 VIBHOR MISHRA 1900560100115 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
199 Durgesh Kumar Mishra 2000560109003 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
200 Sanjana Gupta 2000560109008 CSE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.50
201 Pragya Tiwari 1900560310017 ECE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
202 Yuvraj Singh 1900560310029 ECE Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
203 ANSHIKA MISHRA 1900560130008 IT Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
204 SHRUTI SAXENA 1900560130046 IT Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
205 SONU VERMA 1900560130049 IT Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
206 VISHAL GUPTA 1900560130052 IT Infinite Computer Solutions 4.00
207 SHWETA PRASAD 1900560200010 EE Planetspark 6.50
208 RASHI GUPTA 2100560700039 MBA Planetspark 6.50
209 SHWETA PRASAD 1900560200010 EE Extramarks 7.20
210 Vikas Rai 2000560209006 EE Extramarks 7.20
211 Ambrish Parashar 2100560700008 MBA Extramarks 7.20
212 Astha Chaurasia 2100560700015 MBA Extramarks 7.20
213 UTKARSH NIGAM 2100560700053 MBA Extramarks 7.20
214 TANYA SINGH 1900560100108 CSE Hansa Solutions 8.00
215 VIBHOR MISHRA 1900560100115 CSE Hansa Solutions 8.00
216 Amrish kumar 1900560310004 ECE Highflow Industries 3.00
217 MEDHAVI MADDHESHIA 1900560310015 ECE Highflow Industries 3.00
218 Shalini Sonker 2000560319002 ECE Highflow Industries 3.00
219 Pooja Yadav 1805631018 ECE Virtuoso Optoelectronics Limited 2.80-3.00
220 Anuj Singh 1900560310006 ECE Virtuoso Optoelectronics Limited 2.80-3.00
221 ANAND SRIVASTAVA 1900560100020 CSE Just Dial Ltd 2.75-3.00
222 Utkarsh Singh 1900560100113 CSE Just Dial Ltd 2.75-3.00
223 VISHAL JAISWAL 1900560100120 CSE Just Dial Ltd 2.75-3.00
224 Himanshu Ram Tripathi 1900560310013 ECE Just Dial Ltd 2.75-3.00
225 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA 1900560200005 EE Just Dial Ltd 2.75-3.00
226 Pawan Kumar Prasad 2000560209003 EE Just Dial Ltd 2.75-3.00
227 ANAND SRIVASTAVA 1900560100020 CSE Teachnook 6.00
228 MOHD SHAHJEB KHAN 1900560100061 CSE Teachnook 6.00
229 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA 1900560200005 EE Teachnook 6.00
230 FARHAN AHMAD 1900560130013 IT Teachnook 6.00
231 AASTHA SINGH 2100560700001 MBA Teachnook 6.00
232 Alok kumar singh 2100560700007 MBA Teachnook 6.00
233 Ramsha jafri 2100560700038 MBA Teachnook 6.00
234 SHIVANGI AGRAWAL 2100560700046 MBA AmpleLeap 1.96
235 Arpit Vishwakarma 2100560700011 MBA AmpleLeap 1.96
236 PIYUSH MAURYA 1900560100065 CSE UpGrad 7.50
237 PRAGYA TIWARI 1900560100071 CSE Intellipat 7.25
238 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 2100560700020 MBA Academor 6.00


